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Pos. N° Nom Groupe Classe Vehicule Manche 1 Manche 2 Manche 3 Manche 4 M. Temps Ecart 1er

Groupe : A/FA
1 39 LE POTIER Quentin 1201 / 141979 A/FA 2 CITROËN SAXO 2:03.910 2:03.870 2:05.190 2:03.020 2:03.020 -
2 38 OUDIN Patrice 0102 / 360619 A/FA 2 PEUGEOT 106 Rallye 2:05.760 2:04.660 2:04.180 2:04.790 2:04.180 1.160
3 36 PIARD Benoît 1314 / 206374 A/FA 3 RENAULT CLIO 16S 2:06.400 2:07.500 - - 2:06.400 3.380

Groupe : CM/CNF/CN
1 22 MORNET Arnaud 1201 / 156043 CM/CNF/CN 2 ARC 1986 1:48.170 - 1:47.440 1:47.210 1:47.210 -
2 21 DELVINCOURT Renaud 0102 / 4360 CM/CNF/CN 1 RADICAL SR 4 1:55.700 1:54.250 1:56.260 - 1:54.250 7.040
3 27 MARTIN Enzo 1314 / 327596 CM/CNF/CN 1 PRM FUN BOOST 1:58.870 - - 2:03.180 1:58.870 11.660

Groupe : D/E
1 5 FIERRO Nicolas 1006 / 54218 D/E 5S DALLARA F311 1:48.950 1:47.400 1:47.500 1:47.340 1:47.340 -
2 6 LUGARDON Laurent 0914 / 21256 D/E 5S DALLARA F.303 1:49.250 1:49.890 1:51.510 1:50.630 1:49.250 1.910
3 8 FILIATRE  Yohann 1017 / 259115 D/E 5S DALLARA F399 1:50.710 1:50.810 1:52.840 - 1:50.710 3.370
4 12 LACASSAGNE Eric 1201 / 17321 D/E 2 DALLARA F387 1:53.090 1:52.720 1:54.520 1:51.550 1:51.550 4.210
5 7 GORIN David 1101 / 328669 D/E 5S DALLARA F399 - 1:52.990 1:54.160 1:56.780 1:52.990 5.650
6 19 MOREAU Maxime 1209 / 351448 D/E 1 FIOR CAMPUS 1:53.000 1:53.190 1:57.550 1:56.340 1:53.000 5.660
7 1 BOUETE Pauline 1201 / 154510 D/E 7 TATUUS-2008 F.RENAULT 1:57.700 1:58.290 1:57.380 1:57.560 1:57.380 10.040
8 17 GUILLOU Gabin 1201 / 360053 D/E 1 FIOR CAMPUS 1:59.180 2:02.420 2:03.370 2:00.050 1:59.180 11.840
9 16 MEUDAL Melwenn 1206 / 359102 D/E 1 FIOR CAMPUS 2:02.770 2:00.160 2:00.000 2:03.670 2:00.000 12.660

10 170 ODIOT Charlène 1201 / 360052 D/E 1 FIOR CAMPUS 2:08.380 2:05.810 - 2:31.160 2:05.810 18.470
11 190 MONVOISIN Sophie 1209 / 359259 D/E 1 FIOR CAMPUS 2:06.560 2:05.870 - - 2:05.870 18.530
12 180 PITON Cassandre 1202 / 359543 D/E 1 FIOR CAMPUS 2:12.460 2:13.530 2:09.000 2:21.810 2:09.000 21.660
13 18 GEFFARD Ethan 1202 / 359545 D/E 1 FIOR CAMPUS 2:12.450 2:16.840 2:10.190 - 2:10.190 22.850
14 160 PINEL Lucine 1206 / 359097 D/E 1 FIOR CAMPUS 2:11.650 2:12.000 2:18.520 2:44.490 2:11.650 24.310

Abandon
15 2 MŒURS Maxence 1206 / 245576 D/E 7 TATUUS-1998 F.RENAULT - - - - - -

Groupe : F2000
1 63 METAYER François 1201 / 50973 F2000 1 CITROËN AX Coupe EVO2 2:01.270 2:00.810 - - 2:00.810 -
2 54 CHAGNEAU Anthony 1210 / 106737 F2000 2 PEUGEOT 205 2:03.390 2:04.950 2:04.670 2:02.950 2:02.950 2.140
3 60 CHELOT Tony 1502 / 171976 F2000 1 PEUGEOT 106 XSI 2:03.570 2:03.670 2:03.190 2:03.720 2:03.190 2.380
4 53 TISSOT Teddy 1204 / TP4013 F2000 1 PEUGEOT 205 2:05.500 2:03.590 2:04.750 2:04.180 2:03.590 2.780
5 28 CHARRIER Damien 1204 / TP4016 F2000 3 RENAULT SUPER 5 GT 2:09.430 2:17.130 2:08.180 2:07.990 2:07.990 7.180
6 58 LEROY Julien 1202 / 198592 F2000 1 PEUGEOT 205 Rallye 2:15.250 2:13.880 2:13.520 - 2:13.520 12.710
7 55 DOUX Jacky 1209 / 246861 F2000 1 FORD KA 2:15.630 - 2:14.450 - 2:14.450 13.640
8 158 GUILLON Lolita 1202 / 235750 F2000 1 PEUGEOT 205 Rallye 2:24.420 2:19.240 2:19.560 - 2:19.240 18.430

Groupe : FC/FS
1 30 CHUPIN Nathan 1204 / 122020 FC/FS 1 SIMCA 1000 Rallye 2 1:59.490 1:59.160 1:59.360 1:57.780 1:57.780 -
2 29 PAUL Thibaut 1305 / 214614 FC/FS 2 SIMCA 1000 Rallye 2 2:00.310 - 1:59.520 1:59.580 1:59.520 1.740
3 31 VIGNEUX Franck 1112 / RCCS56875 FC/FS 2 SIMCA 1000 Rallye 2 2:04.660 2:02.780 2:02.770 - 2:02.770 4.990

Groupe : FOL'CAR
1 75 LEROY David 1206 / TPRS FOL'CAR PEUGEOT 306 16S 2:16.890 2:17.650 2:17.760 2:16.580 2:16.580 -

Groupe : GT
1 69 CLEDAT Christophe 1017 / RCCS 1388 GT 1 CATHERHAM R300 CUP 2:00.530 1:59.310 2:00.060 2:00.330 1:59.310 -

Groupe : Loisir
1 67 PETITJEAN Philippe 1507 / 45109 Loisir 2 SECMA F16 2:07.960 2:08.740 2:08.480 2:08.760 2:07.960 -
2 68 TEMPETE Delphine 1101 / 330244 Loisir 2 SECMA F16 2:16.540 2:15.990 2:14.020 2:14.060 2:14.020 6.060
3 71 TOURON Yves Gérard 1209 / 8323 Loisir 1 PEUGEOT 106 Rallye 2:16.580 2:17.280 2:15.790 2:16.450 2:15.790 7.830
4 70 MASSONNAT Mickael 1204 / TP4017 Loisir 1 SEAT AROSA 16V 2:19.880 2:20.390 2:20.160 2:20.940 2:19.880 11.920
5 66 GUILON Michel 1204 / TP4015 Loisir 2 BMW 316i Compact 2:22.460 2:22.630 2:22.010 2:21.300 2:21.300 13.340
6 65 MOREAU Mélissa 1204 /TP4014 Loisir 2 PEUGEOT 206 XS 2:30.730 2:34.700 2:31.690 2:31.800 2:30.730 22.770

Groupe : N/FN
1 49 SANCHEZ Aurélien 1112 / 237439 N/FN 3 RENAULT CLIO Williams 2:03.670 2:04.420 2:04.470 2:08.660 2:03.670 -
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Groupe : N/FN (Suite)
2 50 ESCANDELL Luc 1112 / 243459 N/FN 2 PEUGEOT 106 S16 2:06.780 2:06.820 2:06.350 2:08.060 2:06.350 2.680
3 51 BESNIER Christopher 1204 / 227878 N/FN 2 PEUGEOT 106 S16 2:06.660 2:07.200 2:06.800 2:07.690 2:06.660 2.990
4 47 DENIE Hugo 1206 / 326077 N/FN 3 RENAULT CLIO R3 2:10.740 2:07.440 2:08.330 2:09.870 2:07.440 3.770
5 45 PETITJEAN Jérémy 1507 / 259920 N/FN 3 PEUGEOT 206 RC 2:30.290 2:12.850 2:11.930 2:12.620 2:11.930 8.260
6 59 MENANTEAU Philippe 1204 / 6686 N/FN 1 CITROËN AX SPORT 2:15.860 2:14.850 2:14.210 2:17.360 2:14.210 10.540

Groupe : V.H.C.
1 76 MOUILLE Thierry 1202 / 12115 V.H.C. SIMCA 1000 Rallye 2 2:12.450 2:11.630 2:12.330 2:21.910 2:11.630 -
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Pos. N° Nom Groupe Classe Vehicule Manche 1 Manche 2 Manche 3 Manche 4 M. Temps Ecart 1er

Groupe : A/FA, Classe : 2
1 39 LE POTIER Quentin 1201 / 141979 A/FA 2 CITROËN SAXO 2:03.910 2:03.870 2:05.190 2:03.020 2:03.020 -
2 38 OUDIN Patrice 0102 / 360619 A/FA 2 PEUGEOT 106 Rallye 2:05.760 2:04.660 2:04.180 2:04.790 2:04.180 1.160

Groupe : A/FA, Classe : 3
1 36 PIARD Benoît 1314 / 206374 A/FA 3 RENAULT CLIO 16S 2:06.400 2:07.500 - - 2:06.400 -

Groupe : CM/CNF/CN, Classe : 1
1 21 DELVINCOURT Renaud 0102 / 4360 CM/CNF/CN 1 RADICAL SR 4 1:55.700 1:54.250 1:56.260 - 1:54.250 -
2 27 MARTIN Enzo 1314 / 327596 CM/CNF/CN 1 PRM FUN BOOST 1:58.870 - - 2:03.180 1:58.870 4.620

Groupe : CM/CNF/CN, Classe : 2
1 22 MORNET Arnaud 1201 / 156043 CM/CNF/CN 2 ARC 1986 1:48.170 - 1:47.440 1:47.210 1:47.210 -

Groupe : D/E, Classe : 1
1 19 MOREAU Maxime 1209 / 351448 D/E 1 FIOR CAMPUS 1:53.000 1:53.190 1:57.550 1:56.340 1:53.000 -
2 17 GUILLOU Gabin 1201 / 360053 D/E 1 FIOR CAMPUS 1:59.180 2:02.420 2:03.370 2:00.050 1:59.180 6.180
3 16 MEUDAL Melwenn 1206 / 359102 D/E 1 FIOR CAMPUS 2:02.770 2:00.160 2:00.000 2:03.670 2:00.000 7.000
4 170 ODIOT Charlène 1201 / 360052 D/E 1 FIOR CAMPUS 2:08.380 2:05.810 - 2:31.160 2:05.810 12.810
5 190 MONVOISIN Sophie 1209 / 359259 D/E 1 FIOR CAMPUS 2:06.560 2:05.870 - - 2:05.870 12.870
6 180 PITON Cassandre 1202 / 359543 D/E 1 FIOR CAMPUS 2:12.460 2:13.530 2:09.000 2:21.810 2:09.000 16.000
7 18 GEFFARD Ethan 1202 / 359545 D/E 1 FIOR CAMPUS 2:12.450 2:16.840 2:10.190 - 2:10.190 17.190
8 160 PINEL Lucine 1206 / 359097 D/E 1 FIOR CAMPUS 2:11.650 2:12.000 2:18.520 2:44.490 2:11.650 18.650

Groupe : D/E, Classe : 2
1 12 LACASSAGNE Eric 1201 / 17321 D/E 2 DALLARA F387 1:53.090 1:52.720 1:54.520 1:51.550 1:51.550 -

Groupe : D/E, Classe : 5S
1 5 FIERRO Nicolas 1006 / 54218 D/E 5S DALLARA F311 1:48.950 1:47.400 1:47.500 1:47.340 1:47.340 -
2 6 LUGARDON Laurent 0914 / 21256 D/E 5S DALLARA F.303 1:49.250 1:49.890 1:51.510 1:50.630 1:49.250 1.910
3 8 FILIATRE  Yohann 1017 / 259115 D/E 5S DALLARA F399 1:50.710 1:50.810 1:52.840 - 1:50.710 3.370
4 7 GORIN David 1101 / 328669 D/E 5S DALLARA F399 - 1:52.990 1:54.160 1:56.780 1:52.990 5.650

Groupe : D/E, Classe : 7
1 1 BOUETE Pauline 1201 / 154510 D/E 7 TATUUS-2008 F.RENAULT 1:57.700 1:58.290 1:57.380 1:57.560 1:57.380 -

Abandon
2 2 MŒURS Maxence 1206 / 245576 D/E 7 TATUUS-1998 F.RENAULT - - - - - -

Groupe : F2000, Classe : 1
1 63 METAYER François 1201 / 50973 F2000 1 CITROËN AX Coupe EVO2 2:01.270 2:00.810 - - 2:00.810 -
2 60 CHELOT Tony 1502 / 171976 F2000 1 PEUGEOT 106 XSI 2:03.570 2:03.670 2:03.190 2:03.720 2:03.190 2.380
3 53 TISSOT Teddy 1204 / TP4013 F2000 1 PEUGEOT 205 2:05.500 2:03.590 2:04.750 2:04.180 2:03.590 2.780
4 58 LEROY Julien 1202 / 198592 F2000 1 PEUGEOT 205 Rallye 2:15.250 2:13.880 2:13.520 - 2:13.520 12.710
5 55 DOUX Jacky 1209 / 246861 F2000 1 FORD KA 2:15.630 - 2:14.450 - 2:14.450 13.640
6 158 GUILLON Lolita 1202 / 235750 F2000 1 PEUGEOT 205 Rallye 2:24.420 2:19.240 2:19.560 - 2:19.240 18.430

Groupe : F2000, Classe : 2
1 54 CHAGNEAU Anthony 1210 / 106737 F2000 2 PEUGEOT 205 2:03.390 2:04.950 2:04.670 2:02.950 2:02.950 -

Groupe : F2000, Classe : 3
1 28 CHARRIER Damien 1204 / TP4016 F2000 3 RENAULT SUPER 5 GT 2:09.430 2:17.130 2:08.180 2:07.990 2:07.990 -

Groupe : FC/FS, Classe : 1
1 30 CHUPIN Nathan 1204 / 122020 FC/FS 1 SIMCA 1000 Rallye 2 1:59.490 1:59.160 1:59.360 1:57.780 1:57.780 -

Groupe : FC/FS, Classe : 2
1 29 PAUL Thibaut 1305 / 214614 FC/FS 2 SIMCA 1000 Rallye 2 2:00.310 - 1:59.520 1:59.580 1:59.520 -
2 31 VIGNEUX Franck 1112 / RCCS56875 FC/FS 2 SIMCA 1000 Rallye 2 2:04.660 2:02.780 2:02.770 - 2:02.770 3.250
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Groupe : FOL'CAR, Classe :
1 75 LEROY David 1206 / TPRS FOL'CAR PEUGEOT 306 16S 2:16.890 2:17.650 2:17.760 2:16.580 2:16.580 -

Groupe : GT, Classe : 1
1 69 CLEDAT Christophe 1017 / RCCS 1388 GT 1 CATHERHAM R300 CUP 2:00.530 1:59.310 2:00.060 2:00.330 1:59.310 -

Groupe : Loisir, Classe : 1
1 71 TOURON Yves Gérard 1209 / 8323 Loisir 1 PEUGEOT 106 Rallye 2:16.580 2:17.280 2:15.790 2:16.450 2:15.790 -
2 70 MASSONNAT Mickael 1204 / TP4017 Loisir 1 SEAT AROSA 16V 2:19.880 2:20.390 2:20.160 2:20.940 2:19.880 4.090

Groupe : Loisir, Classe : 2
1 67 PETITJEAN Philippe 1507 / 45109 Loisir 2 SECMA F16 2:07.960 2:08.740 2:08.480 2:08.760 2:07.960 -
2 68 TEMPETE Delphine 1101 / 330244 Loisir 2 SECMA F16 2:16.540 2:15.990 2:14.020 2:14.060 2:14.020 6.060
3 66 GUILON Michel 1204 / TP4015 Loisir 2 BMW 316i Compact 2:22.460 2:22.630 2:22.010 2:21.300 2:21.300 13.340
4 65 MOREAU Mélissa 1204 /TP4014 Loisir 2 PEUGEOT 206 XS 2:30.730 2:34.700 2:31.690 2:31.800 2:30.730 22.770

Groupe : N/FN, Classe : 1
1 59 MENANTEAU Philippe 1204 / 6686 N/FN 1 CITROËN AX SPORT 2:15.860 2:14.850 2:14.210 2:17.360 2:14.210 -

Groupe : N/FN, Classe : 2
1 50 ESCANDELL Luc 1112 / 243459 N/FN 2 PEUGEOT 106 S16 2:06.780 2:06.820 2:06.350 2:08.060 2:06.350 -
2 51 BESNIER Christopher 1204 / 227878 N/FN 2 PEUGEOT 106 S16 2:06.660 2:07.200 2:06.800 2:07.690 2:06.660 0.310

Groupe : N/FN, Classe : 3
1 49 SANCHEZ Aurélien 1112 / 237439 N/FN 3 RENAULT CLIO Williams 2:03.670 2:04.420 2:04.470 2:08.660 2:03.670 -
2 47 DENIE Hugo 1206 / 326077 N/FN 3 RENAULT CLIO R3 2:10.740 2:07.440 2:08.330 2:09.870 2:07.440 3.770
3 45 PETITJEAN Jérémy 1507 / 259920 N/FN 3 PEUGEOT 206 RC 2:30.290 2:12.850 2:11.930 2:12.620 2:11.930 8.260

Groupe : V.H.C., Classe :
1 76 MOUILLE Thierry 1202 / 12115 V.H.C. SIMCA 1000 Rallye 2 2:12.450 2:11.630 2:12.330 2:21.910 2:11.630 -
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Pos. N° Nom Groupe Classe Vehicule Manche 1 Manche 2 Manche 3 Manche 4 M. Temps Ecart 1er

1 22 MORNET Arnaud 1201 / 156043 CM/CNF/CN 2 ARC 1986 1:48.170 - 1:47.440 1:47.210 1:47.210 -
2 5 FIERRO Nicolas 1006 / 54218 D/E 5S DALLARA F311 1:48.950 1:47.400 1:47.500 1:47.340 1:47.340 0.130
3 6 LUGARDON Laurent 0914 / 21256 D/E 5S DALLARA F.303 1:49.250 1:49.890 1:51.510 1:50.630 1:49.250 2.040
4 8 FILIATRE  Yohann 1017 / 259115 D/E 5S DALLARA F399 1:50.710 1:50.810 1:52.840 - 1:50.710 3.500
5 12 LACASSAGNE Eric 1201 / 17321 D/E 2 DALLARA F387 1:53.090 1:52.720 1:54.520 1:51.550 1:51.550 4.340
6 7 GORIN David 1101 / 328669 D/E 5S DALLARA F399 - 1:52.990 1:54.160 1:56.780 1:52.990 5.780
7 19 MOREAU Maxime 1209 / 351448 D/E 1 FIOR CAMPUS 1:53.000 1:53.190 1:57.550 1:56.340 1:53.000 5.790
8 21 DELVINCOURT Renaud 0102 / 4360 CM/CNF/CN 1 RADICAL SR 4 1:55.700 1:54.250 1:56.260 - 1:54.250 7.040
9 1 BOUETE Pauline 1201 / 154510 D/E 7 TATUUS-2008 F.RENAULT 1:57.700 1:58.290 1:57.380 1:57.560 1:57.380 10.170

10 30 CHUPIN Nathan 1204 / 122020 FC/FS 1 SIMCA 1000 Rallye 2 1:59.490 1:59.160 1:59.360 1:57.780 1:57.780 10.570
11 27 MARTIN Enzo 1314 / 327596 CM/CNF/CN 1 PRM FUN BOOST 1:58.870 - - 2:03.180 1:58.870 11.660
12 17 GUILLOU Gabin 1201 / 360053 D/E 1 FIOR CAMPUS 1:59.180 2:02.420 2:03.370 2:00.050 1:59.180 11.970
13 69 CLEDAT Christophe 1017 / RCCS 1388 GT 1 CATHERHAM R300 CUP 2:00.530 1:59.310 2:00.060 2:00.330 1:59.310 12.100
14 29 PAUL Thibaut 1305 / 214614 FC/FS 2 SIMCA 1000 Rallye 2 2:00.310 - 1:59.520 1:59.580 1:59.520 12.310
15 16 MEUDAL Melwenn 1206 / 359102 D/E 1 FIOR CAMPUS 2:02.770 2:00.160 2:00.000 2:03.670 2:00.000 12.790
16 63 METAYER François 1201 / 50973 F2000 1 CITROËN AX Coupe EVO2 2:01.270 2:00.810 - - 2:00.810 13.600
17 31 VIGNEUX Franck 1112 / RCCS56875 FC/FS 2 SIMCA 1000 Rallye 2 2:04.660 2:02.780 2:02.770 - 2:02.770 15.560
18 54 CHAGNEAU Anthony 1210 / 106737 F2000 2 PEUGEOT 205 2:03.390 2:04.950 2:04.670 2:02.950 2:02.950 15.740
19 39 LE POTIER Quentin 1201 / 141979 A/FA 2 CITROËN SAXO 2:03.910 2:03.870 2:05.190 2:03.020 2:03.020 15.810
20 60 CHELOT Tony 1502 / 171976 F2000 1 PEUGEOT 106 XSI 2:03.570 2:03.670 2:03.190 2:03.720 2:03.190 15.980
21 53 TISSOT Teddy 1204 / TP4013 F2000 1 PEUGEOT 205 2:05.500 2:03.590 2:04.750 2:04.180 2:03.590 16.380
22 49 SANCHEZ Aurélien 1112 / 237439 N/FN 3 RENAULT CLIO Williams 2:03.670 2:04.420 2:04.470 2:08.660 2:03.670 16.460
23 38 OUDIN Patrice 0102 / 360619 A/FA 2 PEUGEOT 106 Rallye 2:05.760 2:04.660 2:04.180 2:04.790 2:04.180 16.970
24 170 ODIOT Charlène 1201 / 360052 D/E 1 FIOR CAMPUS 2:08.380 2:05.810 - 2:31.160 2:05.810 18.600
25 190 MONVOISIN Sophie 1209 / 359259 D/E 1 FIOR CAMPUS 2:06.560 2:05.870 - - 2:05.870 18.660
26 50 ESCANDELL Luc 1112 / 243459 N/FN 2 PEUGEOT 106 S16 2:06.780 2:06.820 2:06.350 2:08.060 2:06.350 19.140
27 36 PIARD Benoît 1314 / 206374 A/FA 3 RENAULT CLIO 16S 2:06.400 2:07.500 - - 2:06.400 19.190
28 51 BESNIER Christopher 1204 / 227878 N/FN 2 PEUGEOT 106 S16 2:06.660 2:07.200 2:06.800 2:07.690 2:06.660 19.450
29 47 DENIE Hugo 1206 / 326077 N/FN 3 RENAULT CLIO R3 2:10.740 2:07.440 2:08.330 2:09.870 2:07.440 20.230
30 67 PETITJEAN Philippe 1507 / 45109 Loisir 2 SECMA F16 2:07.960 2:08.740 2:08.480 2:08.760 2:07.960 20.750
31 28 CHARRIER Damien 1204 / TP4016 F2000 3 RENAULT SUPER 5 GT 2:09.430 2:17.130 2:08.180 2:07.990 2:07.990 20.780
32 180 PITON Cassandre 1202 / 359543 D/E 1 FIOR CAMPUS 2:12.460 2:13.530 2:09.000 2:21.810 2:09.000 21.790
33 18 GEFFARD Ethan 1202 / 359545 D/E 1 FIOR CAMPUS 2:12.450 2:16.840 2:10.190 - 2:10.190 22.980
34 76 MOUILLE Thierry 1202 / 12115 V.H.C. SIMCA 1000 Rallye 2 2:12.450 2:11.630 2:12.330 2:21.910 2:11.630 24.420
35 160 PINEL Lucine 1206 / 359097 D/E 1 FIOR CAMPUS 2:11.650 2:12.000 2:18.520 2:44.490 2:11.650 24.440
36 45 PETITJEAN Jérémy 1507 / 259920 N/FN 3 PEUGEOT 206 RC 2:30.290 2:12.850 2:11.930 2:12.620 2:11.930 24.720
37 58 LEROY Julien 1202 / 198592 F2000 1 PEUGEOT 205 Rallye 2:15.250 2:13.880 2:13.520 - 2:13.520 26.310
38 68 TEMPETE Delphine 1101 / 330244 Loisir 2 SECMA F16 2:16.540 2:15.990 2:14.020 2:14.060 2:14.020 26.810
39 59 MENANTEAU Philippe 1204 / 6686 N/FN 1 CITROËN AX SPORT 2:15.860 2:14.850 2:14.210 2:17.360 2:14.210 27.000
40 55 DOUX Jacky 1209 / 246861 F2000 1 FORD KA 2:15.630 - 2:14.450 - 2:14.450 27.240
41 71 TOURON Yves Gérard 1209 / 8323 Loisir 1 PEUGEOT 106 Rallye 2:16.580 2:17.280 2:15.790 2:16.450 2:15.790 28.580
42 75 LEROY David 1206 / TPRS FOL'CAR PEUGEOT 306 16S 2:16.890 2:17.650 2:17.760 2:16.580 2:16.580 29.370
43 158 GUILLON Lolita 1202 / 235750 F2000 1 PEUGEOT 205 Rallye 2:24.420 2:19.240 2:19.560 - 2:19.240 32.030
44 70 MASSONNAT Mickael 1204 / TP4017 Loisir 1 SEAT AROSA 16V 2:19.880 2:20.390 2:20.160 2:20.940 2:19.880 32.670
45 66 GUILON Michel 1204 / TP4015 Loisir 2 BMW 316i Compact 2:22.460 2:22.630 2:22.010 2:21.300 2:21.300 34.090
46 65 MOREAU Mélissa 1204 /TP4014 Loisir 2 PEUGEOT 206 XS 2:30.730 2:34.700 2:31.690 2:31.800 2:30.730 43.520

Abandon
47 2 MŒURS Maxence 1206 / 245576 D/E 7 TATUUS-1998 F.RENAULT - - - - - -
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